:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8097616

Dec 31, 2023 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 253,050 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 8516 - 0.017581919 ETH®
40.42 USD

2 8517 - 32.002976726 ETH&
73,574.52 USD

3 8518 - 0.017663297 ETH®
40.60 USD

4 8521 - 0.017646425 ETH®
40.56 USD

S 8528 - 0.017473955 ETH®
40.17 USD

6 8530 - 0.017546251 ETH®
40.33 USD

7 8542 - 0.017433999 ETH®
40.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8097616
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/253050
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8516
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8517
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8518
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8521
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8528
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8530
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8542

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

8562

8563

Validator Id

573391

Amount

0.017659129
40.59 USD

0.017661009
40.60 USD

0.017670248
40.62 USD

0.017668916
40.62 USD

0.017643502
40.56 USD

0.017644038
40.56 USD

0.017666671
40.61 USD

0.059677026
137.19 USD

0.017572464
40.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.042184054

96.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8549
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8550
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8551
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8552
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8553
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8555
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8557
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8562
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/8563
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/573391

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



