

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 02:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8097616</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 31, 2023 · 04:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>253,050</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>8516</u>	- 0.017581919 ETH ⊘ 40.42 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>8517</u>	- 32.002976726 ETH ↔ 73,574.52 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>8518</u>	- 0.017663297 ETH ⊘ 40.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>8521</u>	- 0.017646425 ETH ⊘ 40.56 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>8528</u>	- 0.017473955 ETH ⊘ 40.17 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>8530</u>	- 0.017546251 ETH ⊘ 40.33 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>8542</u>	- 0.017433999 ETH ⊘ 40.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>8549</u>	- 0.017659129 ETH 40.59 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>8550</u>	- 0.017661009 ETH 🔗 40.60 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>8551</u>	- 0.017670248 ETH ⊘ 40.62 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>8552</u>	- 0.017668916 ETH ⊘ 40.62 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>8553</u>	- 0.017643502 ETH ⊘ 40.56 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>8555</u>	- 0.017644038 ETH ⊘ 40.56 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>8557</u>	- 0.017666671 ETH 40.61 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>8562</u>	- 0.059677026 ETH ⊘ 137.19 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>8563</u>	- 0.017572464 ETH ② 40.39 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
щ	Volidaton Id	Amount	

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>573391</u>	+ 0.042184054 ETH 🔗
		96.98 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.